1 of 10
Solid State Relays
SRP1–CB
Littelfuse.com
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/11/2025
Description

©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/11/2025
Ordering Information
FOR HEATING & LIGHTING CONTROL
CATALOG # OUTPUT
MAX CURRENT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
SWITCHING STYLE
OUTPUT OVERVOLTAGE
PROTECTION
INPUT
VOLTAGE RANGE COMPLIANCE
SRP1-CBDZL-010NW-N 10 A 24-240 V AC Zero Cross - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBAZL-010NW-N 10 A 24-240 V AC Zero Cross - 90-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDZL-025NW-N 25 A 24-240 V AC Zero Cross - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBAZL-025NW-N 25 A 24-240 V AC Zero Cross - 90-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDZH-025NW-N 25 A 48-600 V AC Zero Cross - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBAZH-025NW-N 25 A 48-600 V AC Zero Cross - 90-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDZL-050NW-N 50 A 24-240 V AC Zero Cross - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBAZL-050NW-N 50 A 24-240 V AC Zero Cross - 90-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDZH-050NW-N 50 A 48-600 V AC Zero Cross - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBAZH-050NW-N 50 A 48-600 V AC Zero Cross - 90-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBUZH-075NW-N 75 A 48-600 V AC Zero Cross - 18-36 V DC; 18-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDZH-075NW-N 75 A 48-600 V AC Zero Cross - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBUZH-090NW-N 90 A 48-600 V AC Zero Cross - 18-36 V DC; 18-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDZH-090NW-N 90 A 48-600 V AC Zero Cross - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
FOR OTHER LOADS CONTROL
CATALOG # OUTPUT
MAX CURRENT
OUTPUT
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
SWITCHING
STYLE
OUTPUT OVERVOLTAGE
PROTECTION
INPUT
VOLTAGE RANGE COMPLIANCE
SRP1-CBDRL-010NW-N 10 A 24-240 V AC Instantaneous3 - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBARL-010NW-N 10 A 24-240 V AC Instantaneous3 - 90-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDRL-025NW-N 25 A 24-240 V AC Instantaneous3 - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBARL-025NW-N 25 A 24-240 V AC Instantaneous3 - 90-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDRH-025NW-N 25 A 48-600 V AC Instantaneous3 - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBARH-025NW-N 25 A 48-600 V AC Instantaneous3 - 90-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDRL-050NW-N 50 A 24-240 V AC Instantaneous3 - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBARL-050NW-N 50 A 24-240 V AC Instantaneous3 - 90-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDRH-050NW-N 50 A 48-600 V AC Instantaneous3 - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBARH-050NW-N 50 A 48-600 V AC Instantaneous3 - 90-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBURH-075NW-N 75 A 48-600 V AC Instantaneous3 - 18-36 V DC; 18-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDRH-075NW-N 75 A 48-600 V AC Instantaneous3 - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBURH-090NW-N 90 A 48-600 V AC Instantaneous3 - 18-36 V DC; 18-280 V AC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CBDRH-090NW-N 90 A 48-600 V AC Instantaneous3 - 4-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
3 of 10
Solid State Relays
SRP1–CB
Littelfuse.com